45 21)(22) (23)(24) (46 47 28 (29 (30 31

(27)

NO |Part # Part Name Unit [Q'ty
0 (8103401 [DISC GRINDER DG230-22 fif ~2KEM [ff B&] ST |1
1 [2110657 [BRUSH CAP R DG180-22 [fif kil 55 R DG180-22] EA |1
2 |2110658 [HANDLE R DG180-22 [ T-#% R] EA |1
3 |2405243 [+PAN HD TAP S AND SW(M4*65) RHD-263 [#244] EA |2
4 [2050261 |PLATE,DG180-22 [4 )&k DG180-22] EA |2
5 |2405082 [+PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*16 DG-150B [1£#4] EA |1
6 3111699 [BRUSH HOLDER ASSY DG180-22 [l 22 4H /4 DG180-22] EA |2
7 [2011430 [CARBON BRUSH,DG-726 [kl (7 [ 45 7)) EA |1
8 [2011431 [CARBON BRUSH(AUTO),DG-726 [ [ 155l ( [E 4 7)) EA |1
9 |2110655 |BRUSH CAP L DG180-22 [fif kil 75 L] EA |1
10 |2110656 |HANDLE L DG180-22 [ T-#A L] EA |1
11 |2052319 |CORD CLIP DG-180FB [ LI £k 32] EA |1
12 |2405412 [+PAN HD T/T-B M4*12, DG-150B [#Z%4] EA |4
13 (2110447 [LOCK BUTTON,DG180-22 [%4ll DG180-22] EA |1
14 2411884 [LOCK SPRING DG-180FB [ 1[5 #%] EA |1
15 |2033322 |[LOCK PIN DG-180FB [ 1L %/4H] EA |1
16 (2412440 |0-RING(B) DGJ-180FA [O%Y[&]] EA |1
17 |2405416 [+PAN HD M/C T/T-S M5*14, DG-150B [#2#£] EA |4
18 2405429 [+PAN HD T/T-S M5*33, DG-180FB [1£ 4] EA |4
19 (2417980 [BALL BEARING [Ek#H ] EA |1
20 |2040123 |GEAR COVER,DG180-22 [iA%e4H DG180-22] EA |1
21 |2403065 [HEX NUT DG-180FB [#Z £F] EA |1
22 2024156 [PINION DG230-22 [[/MA#E]] EA |1
23 |3150080 [FELT PACKING ASSY,DG180-22 [EHitt #44H /4 DG180-22] EA |1
24 (2417971 [BALL BEARING DG-726 [ER#7K] EA |1
25 (2110448 [FAN GUIDE,DG180-22 [5 X F&l] [ X FE]] EA |1
26 |2110654 |[HOUSING DG180-22 [H15%] EA |1




27 |3010056 [STATOR ASSYDG180-22 [E T 4H14F] EA [1
28 |3000079 [ARMATURE ASSY [#% T-2H14] EA |1
29 |2120350 [DUST COVER(B) [Py 2R ] EA [1
30 |2417981 [BALL BEARING 6000VV LFB,DG-180FB [¥k#ii/& 6000VV LFB,DG-180FfEA |1
31 |2072318 |RUBBER PACKING DG-180FB [15 ik 4] EA |1
32 |2405251 [+PAN HD TAP S AND PW BLACK 2TYPE(M4*45)PHD-283B [#£4£] EA |2
33 2008522 [[SZ]JTRIG.SWITCH [JT ] EA |1
34 |2405156 [+PAN HD TAP S PW M4*18 [1£42] EA |2
35 (2024069 [GEAR DG-230FB [iA%E] EA |1
36 (2412072 [CRING, DG-150B [CH %] EA |1
37 |2412471 [0-RING(A),DG-180FB [0 [&](A),DG-180FB] EA |1
38 2417982 [BALL BEARING 6203 2RS LFK,DG-180FB [ER %l 6203 2RS LFK,DG-18|EA |1
39 (2040017 [PACKING GLAND DG-180FB [%5 3} 75] EA |1
40 (2110120 |FRINGER DG-180FB [iZ1 % 5] EA |1
41 (2201429 |WHEEL WASHER(D14,D22.2) DG-180FB [I}#¢ 4 &[] EA |1
42 2036724 |WHEEL NUT,DG-180FB [#h 2512 £] EA |1
43 2023185 |SPINDLE DG-180FB [ #ill] EA |1
44 |3100053 |WHEEL GUARD ASSY,DG-926 [fb % & 2 {1, DG-926] EA |1
45 (2110446 |DUST COVER,DG180-22 [P 75 DG180-22] EA |1
46 (2050260 |BEARING WASHER(D35),DG180-22 [#li/&#DG180-22] EA |1
47 2400100 |C RING(RTW-35), DG180-22 [CHI-K%&] [DG180-22 [CHIFK]] EA |1
48 |2007232 [CONTROLLER ASSY(R P) S S DG-180FB [T} 0 7 28 4H.1F,DG-180FB] |[EA |1
49 (2070337 |CORD ARMOR DG-180FB [HLJ§i £ 4 E) EA |1
50 |3115548 [CORD ASSY(EXPORT),DG-230FB [ FEL i £k 2H 4 (¥ 4M)] EA [1
51 |7700477 [NAME PIATE DG230-22 [£4 ] EA |1
61 2061513 [WRENCH, DG-851 [ I T°] EA |1
62 (3149219 [SIDE HANDLE ASSY [l - #i 4 12] EA |1




